Rennen

RO1JM 2x B
RO1JM 2x B
RO1JM 2x B
RO1JM 2x B
RO1JM 2x B
RO1JM 2x B
RO1JM 2x B
RO1JM 2x B
RO1JM 2x B
RO1JM 2x B

RO2JM 2x B LG
RO2JM 2x B LG
RO2JM 2x B LG
RO2JM 2x B LG
RO2JM 2x B LG
RO2 JM 2x B LG
RO2JM 2x B LG
RO2ZIM2xBLG

RO3 JF 2x B
RO3 JF 2x B
RO3 JF 2x B
RO3 JF 2x B
RO3 JF 2x B
RO3 JF 2x B
RO3 JF 2x B

Rennen

RO4 JF 2x B LG

RO5 JM 2-B

Start-

Nr.

U1 00O N N WO

H

11

13
17
12
16
14
15
19
18

21
241
20
23
242
22
240

Start-

Nr.

Rang Bem.
6000m

24:33
24:34
24:57
24:58
25:28
25:30
25:41
25:42
26:36
26:39

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

=
o

24:47
25:09
n. gewogen 25:16
25:16
25:56
zu schwer 26:30
n. gewogen 27:12

00 N O Uk WN

26:55
27:31
27:34
27:44
28:51
29:05
30:45

N o W N e

Rang Bem.
6000m

Zeiten
4000m

16:08
16:26
16:35
16:29
16:53
16:39
16:56
16:53
17:38
17:39

16:23
16:42
16:43
16:47
17:08
17:26
18:08

17:51
18:08
18:06
18:17
19:02
19:14
20:14

Zeiten
4000m

2000m

08:01
08:14
08:16
08:15
08:21
08:12
08:25
08:15
08:57
08:44

08:06
08:21
08:16
08:23
08:32
08:42
09:01

08:51
08:52
08:59
09:08
09:17
09:34
09:48

2000m

Ruderer

Humburg, Niklas
Mozian, Benjamin
Hartmann, Paul
Hebel, Jacob

Verein

RR TVK Essen

Ruderverein Gelsenkirchen
RV Munster

Crefelder RC 1883

Reinhardt, Christopher Ruderverein Dorsten

Schmack, Fritz
Bayer,Oliver
Mehringskotter,Julian
Littek, Benjamin
Peters, Lars

Freund, Max

Eilers, Jannik
Stange, Thilo
Adam, Alexander
Codispoti, Vincenzo
Spohrer, Laurenz
Thiesbrummel, Jan
Meisentutz

Futterer, Lenja
Ruhnau, Magdalena
Kruse, Ida
Rosenbaum, Hannah
Briickner, Loretta
Stammen, Alina
Eschmann, Luisa

Ruderer
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RC Germania Dusseldorf
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

RC Hamm

RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel
Ruderverein Gelsenkirchen

RR TVK Essen

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden

RV Munster

Steeler RV

Crefelder RC 1883

RC Germania Dusseldorf
RR TVK Essen
NeusserRY

Kettwiger RG
Uerdinger RC
RV Munster
RV Munster

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden

Neusser RV
RV Oberhausen

Verein

Ruderer

Droese, Max
Werk, Sebastian
Heimann, Julius
Cutt, Andreas
Enbergs, Malte
Kessler, Johannes
Hofmann,Daniel
Sarkander, Laurin
Kuhlbrodt, Jonas
Batling, Frederik

Schaffeld, Max
Sidmeier, Paul
Stange, Gerald
Fehn, Alexander
Kittelmann, Louis
Mastaler, Lukas
Hoffacker, Leon
HeroldYves

Klung, Fabienne
Breuer, Tabea
Verspohl, Marie
Eichler, Luisa
Niermann, Ronja
Erkens, Nina
Carolin, Slickers

Ruderer



RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B
RO6 JM 1x B

27
29
31
38
26
60
39
51
61
37
33
30
32
34
46
42
41
47
55
36
40
64
45
56
52
68
35
62
57
63
53
58
65
59
67

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

W W WWWWRNRNRNNNNNRNRNNRRRRRBRB R R B g
O WNPOOW®OW®NOUOBSWNBRPLROOOONO® WD WRN R O

24:52
25:34
25:46
25:48
25:50
25:52
25:53
25:55
25:58
26:00
26:06
26:09
26:10
26:14
26:17
26:19
26:23
26:33
26:33
26:44
26:51
26:53
27:00
27:01
27:02
27:05
27:17
27:45
27:46
27:46
27:47
28:12
29:15
30:11
31:27

16:31
16:55
17:05
17:04
17:02
17:06
17:16
17:12
17:12
17:22
17:22
17:22
17:25
17:31
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:37
17:37
17:42
17:53
17:43
18:00
18:03
17:43
18:01
18:13
18:24
18:25
18:17
18:20
18:48
19:26
19:16
20:58

08:03
08:09
08:15
08:20
08:16
08:25
08:30
08:26
08:24
08:32
08:31
08:20
08:28
08:31
08:40
08:34
08:32
08:37
08:41
08:40
08:48
08:43
08:45
09:00
08:31
08:56
09:02
09:06
09:05
09:00
09:02
09:26
09:44
09:09
10:37

Rudack, Lutz RV Waltrop

Rentz, Johannes Dirk RC Hansa von 1898 Dortmund
Rommelmann, Julius Renn-Ruder-Gemeinschaft Mlhe
Quindeau, Aaron Kettwiger RG

Diletti, Paul RV Minster

Popma, Hendric Ruderclub Germania v.1929 e.V [

Schirmann, Franz Renn-Ruder-Gemeinschaft Milhe
Kolker, Finn Uerdinger RC

Leske, Mark Crefelder RC 1883

Korner, Christoph Hirther RG

Redecker, Marius Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
Schulz, Anton RC Germania Dusseldorf

Hertel, Max RR TVK Essen

Schirrmacher, Janek  Siegburger Ruderverein von 191(
Geller, Lukas
Stankovic, Dragan RC Hansa von 1898 Dortmund
Gierse, Michael RC Hamm

Dollefeld, Cedric RR TVK Essen

Schmitz, Vincent Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
Engelke, Kai Uerdinger RC

Eichholz, Jonas RR TVK Essen

Wansart, Maik Duisburger Ruderverein
Wiktor, Darwin Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden

Renn-Ruder-Gemeinschaft Miilhe

Lingnau, Elias Bonner RG
Wichmann, Nils RC Witten
Fobinger, Lukas RC Witten
Raillon, Jacob RC Witten

Pernack, Benedeikt ~ RC Witten
Schitte, Felix
Korkemeyer, Jan Alexa RV Rauxel

Pooschke, Henning Ruder-Club Marl im VfB 1948/64
Albert, Felix RC Witten

Blase, Leon Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
Engler, Alimamy Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
Coenen, Jan Bonner RG

Renn-Ruder-Gemeinschaft Miilhe

Seite 2von 9



Rennen

RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
RO7JM 1x B LG
ROZIMIxBLG
ROZIMIxBLG
ROZIMIxBLG
RO7JM 1x B LG

Start-

SLEEEREEHESR

EEEHR

Rang

O 00 N O U1 B W N P

e e I e o e
o U b W N L O

Bem.

6000m

25:28
25:47
26:07
26:21
26:33
26:38
26:50
27:15
27:18
27:39
28:09
28:17
28:21
28:33
28:55
29:24

Zeiten
4000m

17:10
17:10
17:21
17:15
17:29
17:31
17:19
18:01
17:55
18:13
18:45
18:29
18:41
19:05
19:55
19:32

2000m

08:47
08:31
08:40
08:30
08:42
08:36
08:31
08:59
08:52
09:02
09:11
09:06
09:07
09:20
09:28
09:26

Ruderer Verein

Schulte-BockholtJaco UerdingerRC
itpiisch Jani cer RG

Ruderer

Meurerteo HirtherRG -
HelerNiklas RudervereinDorsten -
SlomkaValentin Steeler RV -
CuttAndreas CrefelderRC1883 -
Weihe, Alexander Bessel-Ruder-Clube M Minden -
LembeckClaus RR P\ Essen -
Wienkelucas RCHansavon 1898 Dortmund -
Heger, Adrian Essen Werdener RC

Lenzen,Leon
Godeke, Alexander
Blanck, Frederik
Brauns, Henry
Kriger, Oliver
Dormann, Constantin
Markett, Jochen
Kamphaus, Jost
Zimmermann, Tim
Krause, Julius
Hoffmann, Niklas
Breithaupt, Michael
Mersmann, Christian
Hordemann, Henrik
Scheid,Laurin
Krumwiedetukas
von-Maltzahn,Carl
TFesechke Yannick
Kortendieck, Tim
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RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

RV Waltrop

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
RV Munster

RC Hamm

Crefelder RC 1883
Renn-Ruder-Gemeinschaft Miilhe
RV Oberhausen

Duisburger Ruderverein
Duisburger Ruderverein
Crefelder RC 1883

RV Waltrop

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

Minsteraner Regattaverein e.V.



Rennen

RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
RO8 JF 1x B
ROSIE1xB
ROSIE1xB
ROSIE1xB

Start-

Nr.

89
111
119

Rang

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

NN NNNNRNNRRRRR R R B B 2
N OO O A WN R O VOO NOOULPEE WDN - O

Bem.

6000m

28:13
28:29
28:29
28:36
28:42
29:07
29:10
29:11
29:12
29:16
29:19
29:21
29:22
29:34
29:51
29:52
29:55
30:01
30:12
30:22
30:29
30:49
30:54
30:57
31:24
31:25
32:54

Zeiten
4000m

18:51
19:05
18:56
19:04
19:08
19:37
19:26
19:12
19:34
19:37
19:44
19:38
19:34
19:53
20:03
20:00
19:56
20:13
20:24
20:25
20:11
20:26
19:19
20:52
20:34
20:52
21:23

2000m

09:23
09:25
09:33
09:22
09:17
09:38
09:26
09:28
09:40
09:48
09:51
09:46
09:51
09:40
10:03
09:49
09:42
10:13
10:13
10:07
10:11
10:02
09:12
10:13
10:21
10:34
10:29

Ruderer

Kampmann, Franziska

Rosenberger, Maike
Kampmann, Laura
Kurek, Anna
Sahlmann, Leonie
Erdtmann, Lara
Lier, Leoni

Spanke, Vera

te Neues, Henriette

Dammann, Frederike

Kovacs, Julia
Scholz, Anica
Piotrowski, Sarah
Abbenhaus, Carly
Killian, Nina
Berkemann, Paula
Schmitz, Carlotta
Baloghi, Sofie
Frey, Sarah
Lehmann, Laura
Pronzinsky, Paula
Drange, Fabienne
Knipfer, Marie
Koérner, Charlotte
Ercan, llgit

Verein Ruderer

RV Waltrop

RR TVK Essen

RR TVK Essen

RR TVK Essen

RK am Baldeneysee

RV Waltrop

Crefelder RC 1883

Neusser RV

Crefelder RC 1883

RV Munster

RR TVK Essen

RC Hansa von 1898 Dortmund
RK am Baldeneysee

RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
RC Witten

Essener Ruder Regattaverein
Crefelder RC 1883

Uerdinger RC

RV Oberhausen

RV Oberhausen

RK am Baldeneysee

RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel
Siegburger Ruderverein von 191(
Renn-Ruder-Gemeinschaft Milhe

Zimmermann, Kim-Ma Siegburger Ruderverein von 191(

Repges, Svenja

Uerdinger RC

Bliemel Bea Bessel-Ruder-Clube M Minden -
BroverTabea YerdingerRC -
GerstmeyerTessa Bessel-Ruder-Clube M Minden -

e . M R el
pi , . RCW )
Ruhnau-Magdalena UerdingerRC -
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Rennen

RO9 JF 1xB LG
RO9 JF 1x B LG
RO9 JF 1x B LG
RO9 JF 1xB LG
RO9 JF 1x B LG
RO9 JF 1x B LG
RO9 JF 1xB LG
RO9 JF 1x B LG
RO9 JF 1x B LG
RO9 JF 1x B LG
RO9 JF 1x B LG
ROSHEIxBLG
ROSHEIxBLG
ROSHEIxBLG
ROSHEIxBLG

Mittagspause

Start-

Nr.

123
126
128
131
127
132
244
125
130
133
122

Rang

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

=
o

Bem.

n. gewogen

6000m

28:58
29:10
29:13
29:39
30:08
30:13
31:00
31:08
31:42
32:22

Zeiten
4000m

19:07
19:22
19:15
19:29
19:54
19:38
20:17
20:36
20:57
21:09

2000m

09:36
09:46
09:39
09:49
09:59
09:55
10:14
10:08
10:35
10:43

Ruderer Verein Ruderer

Hangebrauck, Lina RC Hansa von 1898 Dortmund
Lemmler, Franziska RC Hansa von 1898 Dortmund

Jager, Maren Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
Miller, Mia Kettwiger RG

Olbriick, Lea RK am Baldeneysee

Bechler, Lilian Essener Ruder Regattaverein
Koch, Julia Crefelder RC 1883

Rindermann-Haugwitz RC Germania Dusseldorf
Sander, Friederike RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel
Pusdrowski, Melina  Ruder-Club Marl im VfB 1948/64

Schmidt, Carla Ruderclub Sorpesee 1956 e.V.

St " . RC )
Miinks, Pauli Crefelder RC 1893 )
PellerAntonia BonnerRG -

Landefe d: Carolin ESSGHEFR—HG@FR-G%G’R—&VGFGH -
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Rennen

R12 SM 2-/SM 2- LG
R12 SM 2-/SM 2- LG

R13JM2-A
R13JM2-A
R13JM2-A
R13JM2-A
R13JM2-A
R13JM2-A
R13JM 2x A
R13JM2-A
R13 M 2-
R13JM 2-
R13 M 2-
R13JM 2-
R13 M 2-
R13JM 2-
R13JM 2-
R13 M 2-
RIIM2-A
RIIM2-A

> > >» » »>» > > >

R14JM2-A LG
R14JM2-A LG
R14JM2-A LG
R14JM2-A LG
R14JM2-A LG
R14JM2-A LG

Start-

Nr.

136
137

140
138
142
143
144
141
154
149
147
152
145
150
146
155
151
153

156
157
158
161
159
160

Rang

O 00 N O U1 B W N - N =

e e I e o e
a b W N L O

o A W N -

Bem.

n. gewogen

zu schwer

6000m

23:50
24:56

23:56
24:04
24:04
24:18
24:25
24:28
24:38
24:50
24:55
25:04
25:14
25:16
25:31
25:45
25:52
26:48

24:13
24:42
25:07
25:13
25:21
26:42

Zeiten
4000m

15:55
16:24

15:59
15:59
16:01
16:14
16:17
16:15
16:17
16:26
16:44
16:37
16:49
16:40
16:53
17:06
17:07
17:42

16:09
16:28
16:52
16:48
17:00
17:47

2000m

07:51
07:53

07:48
07:50
07:54
08:00
07:59
07:56
07:58
08:01
08:21
08:10
08:18
08:02
08:17
08:21
08:17
08:40

08:00
08:02
08:22
08:18
08:26
08:53

Ruderer

Wisgott, Daniel

Verein

RR ETuF Essen

Jurgens-Wichmann, M Giessener RG

Stellberg, Leonard

WeilRenfeld, Johannes RC Westfalen Herdecke

Bensmann, Richard
Wolff, Fabian
Uebachs, Philipp
Schmitz, Leo
Cizov, Stefan
Niemand, Max
Becker, Niclas
Fassin, Alexander
Geller, Markus
Ostermann, Malte
Bode,Tom

Essen Werdener RC

RV Minster

Deutscher RC Hannover

Ruderer

Wallat, Stefan
Conrad, Patrick

Schneider, Jakob
Bouchard, Marcel
Wagner, Maximilian
Sievers, Alex

Renn-Ruder-Gemeinschaft Miilhe Stoepel, Henrik

RR ETuF Essen

DRC Hannover 1884
RV Oberhausen

RV Munster
Crefelder RC 1883

Mertens, Marcel
Bergmann, S6hnke
Heinrich, Lovis
Abraham, Max
Lenz, Lars

Renn-Ruder-Gemeinschaft Milhe Sievers, Bastian

RC Hansa von 1898 Dortmund

Hannoverscher RC

Lehmann-Grube,Jaspe Hannoverscher RC

Meier, Till RR ETuF Essen
Mielke, Sebastian RV Oberhausen

. M . . R
Kamphaus,Lauritz CrefeldarRC 1883
Brummel, Felix RV Minster

Bohmer, Lukas
Uschmann, Phil
te Neues, Paul
Neu, Peter
Landefeld, Julius
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RC Germania Dusseldorf

WSV Dusseldorf
Crefelder RC 1883

Miiller, Benedikt
Johnen,Joshua
Stoll,Florian
Siegel, Leon
K&se, Pascal
. _Eabi
B Mi

Ditzel, Sven
Nellessen, Cornelius
Mersmann, Johannes
Quednau, Marian

Renn-Ruder-Gemeinschaft Miilhe Gayk, Lennart

RR ETuF Essen

Sprofmann, Julian



Rennen

R15 SM 1x/ SM 1x LG
R15 SM 1x/ SM 1x LG
R15 SM 1x/ SM 1x LG
R15 SM 1x/ SM 1x LG
R15 SM 1x/ SM 1x LG
RIS-SM-Ix/SM-IXEG

R16 JM 1x A
R16 JM 1x A
R16 JM 1x A
R16 JM 1x A
R16 JM 1x A
R16 JM 1x A
R16 JM 1x A
R16 JM 1x A
R16 JM 1x A
R16 JM 1x A
R16 JM 1x A
R16 JM 1x A
RIEIM-IxA
RO6IM-1IxB
RIEIM-IxA

Start-

Nr.

EREERER

Rang

u b W N

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

e =
N Rk O

Bem.

n. gewogen
n. gewogen
n. gewogen

6000m

24:27
24:35
24:36
25:33
26:37

25:17
25:34
26:31
26:51
26:56
26:59
27:01
27:11
27:26
27:31
28:32
28:54

Zeiten
4000m

16:17
16:20
16:19
16:52
17:28

16:42
16:46
17:14
17:36
17:38
17:40
17:38
17:55
17:55
17:53
18:45
18:44

2000m

08:06
07:59
08:06
08:15
08:38

08:19
08:11
08:20
08:34
08:35
08:42
08:34
08:43
08:42
08:44
09:10
09:05

Ruderer

Gerhard, Robby
Driike, Dominik
Orlowski, Niclas
Osborne, Jason
Kuhlbach, Cedric
St oty

Michalczik, Fabian
Camps, Paavo
Schonebohm, Malte
Kiefer, Niclas
Kamphaus, Lauritz
Bornemann, Nils
Klosek, Roman

Verein Ruderer

RC Germania Dusseldorf

RR TVK Essen

Kettwiger RG

Ruder-Club Marl im VfB 1948/64
Ruderverein Dorsten

S‘eg.b&Fge.FR_u‘d.eweFeW } -

RR TVK Essen

RC Westfalen Herdecke
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
Crefelder RC 1883

Crefelder RC 1883
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
Steeler RV

Kutz, Adrian RC Hansa von 1898 Dortmund
Quantius,Uli RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
Tschzeppan, Tim RV Oberhausen

Koch, Lukas RC Witten

Kraus,Max RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
SchwierJdan-Frederic Bessel-Ruder-Club-e V. -Minden -
FollertLaurits Yerdingen

Weilhaar Sebastian RRT\VKEssen

Riedel Ben Riam-Baldeneysee
KoeckMarius RTHC Bayerteverkusen
Fieseler, David CrefelderRC1883
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Rennen Start- Rang Bem. Zeiten Ruderer Verein Ruderer
Nr. 6000m 4000m 2000m

R17 JM 1xA LG 187 1 n. gewogen 26:02 17:01 08:19 Schéfer, Lucas RC Germania Dusseldorf

R17 JM 1xA LG 200 2 26:35 17:40 08:28 Woszek, Matthias RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel

R17 JM 1xA LG 186 3 27:01 17:43 08:29 Henn, David Hurther RG

R17 JM 1xA LG 196 4 27:07 18:05 08:46 Nowak, Simon RC Germania Dusseldorf

R17 JM 1xA LG 192 5 27:24 18:07 08:47 Boenig, Dean Steeler RV

R17 JM 1xA LG 198 6 27:26 18:18 08:49 Roos, Alexander Duisburger Ruderverein

R17 JM 1xA LG 188 7 27:30 18:09 08:47 GeiBler,Pascal Hannoverscher RC

R17 JM 1xA LG 189 8 27:56 18:22 08:48 Ley, Dominik Hurther RG

R17 JM 1xA LG 190 9 28:00 18:29 08:55 Sous, Pascal Hurther RG

R17JM 1xA LG 193 10 28:14 18:46 08:58 Zangenberg, Jan RK am Baldeneysee

R17JM 1x A LG 246 11 28:21 18:57 09:09 Schiitz, Florian Crefelder RC 1883

R17JM 1x A LG 247 12 28:37 18:55 09:09 Eisel, Lennart Kettwiger RG

RIZIMIXALG 191 Falkenreck;Heinrich  RTHC Bayerleverkusen -

RIZIMAXALG 195 MagerNiklas Siegburger Rudervereinvon191( -

RAZIM-IXALG 197 BruckhausJan RV-Bechum -
R18 SF 2- 201 1 26:14 17:30 08:32 Cramer, Cathrin Essen Werdener RC Reinhardt, Charlotte
R19 JF 2-A 203 1 26:31 17:44 08:41 Dirks, Jule Rgv. Ems Jade Weser/ Team Norc Burgdorf, Nele
R19JF 2-A 205 2 26:47 17:49 08:42 Heuer, Milena Rgv. Ems Jade Weser/ Team Norc Hundeling, Frauke
R19 JF 2-A 207 3 26:48 17:55 08:46 Beckendorff, Dorothee Kettwiger RG Bartz, Julia
R19 JF 2-A 204 4 26:58 18:06 08:51 Voigt, Viktoria Crefelder RC 1883 Staelberg, Michaela
R19JF 2-A 202 5 27:38 18:21 08:50 Scholz, Janina RC Hansa von 1898 Dortmund  Schick, Tabea
R19 JF 2-A 208 6 27:43 18:34 09:06 Sachtleben, Antonia  Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden Vieker, Anna-Lena
R19 JF 2-A 209 7 28:48 19:19 09:17 Schneider, Charlotte RC Hamm Moenikes, Sophia
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Rennen

R21JF1xA
R21JF1x A
R21JF1xA
R21JF1xA
R21JF1x A
R21JF1xA
R21JF1xA
R21JF1x A
R21JF1xA
R21JF1xA
R21JF1x A
R21JF1x A
R21JF1x A
R21JF1xA
R21JF1xA
R2LIE A
R2ZLIE A
R2ZLIE A
R2ZLIE A
R2ZLIE A

R22 JF1xA LG
R22 JF1xA LG
R22 JF1xA LG
R22 JF1xA LG
R22 JF1xA LG
R22 JF1xA LG
R22 JF1xA LG
R22 JF1xA LG
R22ZIFIALG
R22ZIFIALG
R22ZIFIALG

Start-

Nr.

210
212
226
248
217
215
218
223
214
216
224
225
228
222
211

229
233
235
231
237
232
236
238

Rang

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

e ol e =
v D W N R, O

00 N O U WN

Bem.

zu schwer

6000m

27:39
28:17
28:46
28:51
28:52
29:03
29:05
29:08
29:25
30:01
30:15
30:38
31:02
31:16

27:58
28:47
29:15
29:23
29:51
30:07
31:10
31:27

Zeiten
4000m

18:30
18:57
19:07
19:30
19:27
19:32
19:39
19:25
19:52
20:13
20:12
20:17
20:46
20:57
19:06

18:34
19:02
19:26
19:33
19:48
19:56
20:33
20:49

2000m

08:58

09:33
09:32
09:34
09:34
09:42
09:29
09:39
10:04
10:07
10:01
10:18
10:27
09:11

09:11
09:25
09:41
09:47
09:51
09:57
10:02
10:12

Ruderer

Futterer, Imke
Nawidje, Carlotta
Batling, Linda
Brendel, Anna-Maria
Neuhaus, Leonie
Meyer, Caroline
Nimmrich, Amke
Hartung, Leslie
Doppke, Franziska
Miiller, Leonie
Braese, Melina
Meinerz, Sarah
Schmidt-Hengst, Eva
Walter, Mara
Quattelbaum, Lisa

Coenen, Johanna
Mohlendick, Linda
Klatt, Katharina
PreuR, Rebekka
Gonschorek, Anne
Greilich, Kerstin
Wilodarek, Paula
Brooka, Maja
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Verein Ruderer

Kettwiger RG

Deutscher RC Hannover
Ruderverein Gelsenkirchen
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
Essen Werdener RC

RC Germania Dusseldorf

Rgv. Ems Jade Weser/ Team Norc
RC Hansa von 1898 Dortmund

RC Hansa von 1898 Dortmund
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
RR ETuF Essen

RV Oberhausen

Bonner RG

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V., Minden
Kettwiger RG

HirtherRG -
RC Witten -
HirtherRG -
RC Witten -

Bonner RG

RC Witten

RR TVK Essen

RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel

RV Waltrop

Duisburger Ruderverein

Crefelder RC 1883

Ruderverein Gelsenkirchen

RC Witten -
RC Witten -
R\EmseherWanne-Eickel -



